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RSC DPS 5/17/23 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 103.10 19. Tim Nelson 14 SSP - UN USA

2 103.17 9. Mike Moelker 12 SSP - UN USA

3 106.54 17. Robert Zeichman 5 SSP - UN USA

4 110.07 2. Dan Ostermann 5 SSP S UN USA A01604

5 112.75 7. Rick Chaffee 3 SSP S SS USA

6 113.32 44. Doug Hilbert 10 SSP - UN USA A09175

7 114.28 29. Matt Hamilton 12 SSP - UN USA

8 115.04 11. Brent Deyoung 25 SSP - UN USA

9 126.84 6. Christine Rivers 18 SSP S SS USA

10 134.37 30. Phillip Piirala 23 SSP - NV USA

11 137.79 32. Igor Soljan 31 SSP - UN USA

12 139.14 37. Ashela Trevino 16 SSP L UN USA

13 156.67 40. Alex Hastings 12 SSP - UN USA

14 175.66 45. Ryan Cortes 24 SSP - UN USA

15 179.52 27. Larry Stranad 20 SSP S UN USA

16 211.66 42. Rick Averill 57 SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC DPS 5/17/23 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 75.30 18. Jordan Tuuk 15 ESP - UN USA

2 144.82 21. Ron Coville 37 ESP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC DPS 5/17/23 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 137.35 15. Ed Henson 22 CDP S MM USA A467860

2 146.71 16. Dan Sisson 21 CDP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC DPS 5/17/23 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 263.06 31. Devon Smith 88 CCP - NV USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC DPS 5/17/23 - Results

CARRY OPTICS

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 73.09 34. Jeff Dewinter 6 CO - NV USA

2 78.72 33. Samuel Kane 5 CO - UN USA

3 84.34 38. Rick T 9 CO - UN USA A143444

4 84.55 3. Terry Bowen 9 CO - UN USA

5 85.43 1. Dan Olson 6 CO - UN USA

6 101.88 39. Jeff Timmerman 16 CO - SS USA

7 107.32 5. James Lund 7 CO S UN USA

8 123.96 24. Robert Hann 12 CO S MM USA A39571

9 126.94 26. Ryan Wilson 10 CO - UN USA

10 132.46 4. Terry A. King 12 CO S UN USA

11 134.84 13. Michael Forrest 4 CO S UN USA

12 140.87 35. Scott Fries 23 CO S UN USA

13 154.73 28. Bob Johnston 15 CO - UN USA

14 156.92 41. Bob Gillesse 11 CO S UN USA

15 165.28 22. Jack Vanoeveren 20 CO S UN USA

16 168.22 36. Jesse Ashley 32 CO S UN USA

17 175.29 14. Cathy Forrest 15 CO L UN USA

18 188.61 23. Ed Mienko 16 CO S UN USA

19 231.02 10. Kevin Furmaga 42 CO - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC DPS 5/17/23 - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 276.83 43. Doug Creager 37 REV - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC DPS 5/17/23 - Results

BACK-UP GUN

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 231.67 8. William Mitchell 30 BUG S UN USA A10187

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC DPS 5/17/23 - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 276.83 43. Doug Creager 37 REV - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC DPS 5/17/23 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 107.32 5. James Lund 7 CO S UN USA

2 110.07 2. Dan Ostermann 5 SSP S UN USA A01604

3 112.75 7. Rick Chaffee 3 SSP S SS USA

4 123.96 24. Robert Hann 12 CO S MM USA A39571

5 126.84 6. Christine Rivers 18 SSP S SS USA

6 132.46 4. Terry A. King 12 CO S UN USA

7 134.84 13. Michael Forrest 4 CO S UN USA

8 137.35 15. Ed Henson 22 CDP S MM USA A467860

9 140.87 35. Scott Fries 23 CO S UN USA

10 144.82 21. Ron Coville 37 ESP S UN USA

11 146.71 16. Dan Sisson 21 CDP S UN USA

12 156.92 41. Bob Gillesse 11 CO S UN USA

13 165.28 22. Jack Vanoeveren 20 CO S UN USA

14 168.22 36. Jesse Ashley 32 CO S UN USA

15 179.52 27. Larry Stranad 20 SSP S UN USA

16 188.61 23. Ed Mienko 16 CO S UN USA

17 231.67 8. William Mitchell 30 BUG S UN USA A10187

Disqualified (DQ)


